PST14X Rev. 04					                    Page 1 of 12			                  www.powersystemtechnology.com
RoHS
+IN
-IN Transient Protection
and EMI Filtering
Active Reverse
Polarity Protection
MIL-STD1275 Active Transient

e
g
u
la
ti
o
n
 (
5
)
V W V V A % mVpp % V
Nom. Nom. Min. Typ. Max. Min. Typ. Max. Min. Typ. Max. Min. Typ. Max. Min. Typ. Max. Min. Typ. Max. Typ.
12Vin
PST14X12-3V380 3V3 80 3.00 3.63 4.1 0 24.3 100 120 136 70 85 0.1
PST14X12-580 5V 80 4 5.5 6.32 0 16 100 120 145 80 85.5 0.1
PST14X12-12160 12V 160 9.6 13.2 15 0 13.4 100 120 150 115 89 0.1
PST14X12-15160 15V 160 12 16.5 19 0 10.7 100 120 139 115 89 0.1
PST14X12-24160 24V 160 19.2 26.4 30.3 0 6.7 100 120 145 170 88 0.1
PST14X12-28160 28V 160 22.4 30.8 35.4 0 5.8 100 120 140 105 89 0.1
PST14X12-48160 48V 160 38.4 52.8 60.7 0 3.4 100 120 140 200 88 0.1
24Vin
PST14X24-5180 5V 180 4 5.5 6.92 0 36 100 120 139 80 89 0.1
PST14X24-12320 12V 320 9.6 13.2 15 0 26.6 100 120 130 115 90 0.1
PST14X24-15320 15V 320 12 16.5 18.7 0 21.4 100 120 130 115 90.5 0.1
PST14X24-24320 24V 320 19.2 26.4 30 0 13.4 100 120 134 170 90 0.1
PST14X24-28320 28V 320 22.4 30.8 35 0 11.4 100 120 142 105 91 0.1
PST14X24-36320 36V 320 28.8 39.6 45 0 8.9 100 120 137 105 91 0.1
PST14X24-48320 48V 320 38.4 52.8 60 0 6.6 100 120 143 220 90.5 0.1
28Vin
PST14X28-3V3120 3V3 120 3 3.6 4.17 0 36.4 100 120 145 90 87 0.1
PST14X28-5180 5V 180 4 5.5 6.92 0 36 100 120 131 90 88.5 0.1
PST14X28-12320 12V 320 9.6 13.2 15.6 0 26.6 100 115 132 115 89.5 0.1
PST14X28-15320 15V 320 12 16.5 18.7 0 21.4 100 120 130 115 90 0.1
PST14X28-24320 24V 320 19.2 26.4 30 0 13.4 100 120 130 170 89 0.1
PST14X28-28320 28V 320 22.4 30.8 35 0 11.4 100 115 123 105 90.5 0.1
PST14X28-48320 48V 320 38.4 52.8 60 0 6.6 100 120 143 220 90 0.1
Output Current Limitation
See Electrical output data for current limitation value according part-
number.
The converter output is continously protected against short-circuit or